Chloride TruPath exit sign TPE is a multi-purpose product that features
a low-profile, contemporary design with aesthetic appeal for most
commercial applications, yet also offers a wet location listed option,
making it durable enough for harsher industrial environments. It
utilizes a high brightness and long lasting LED light source, providing
uniform letter illumination. Also, the robust Intelli-Charge self-
diagnostic ensures the unit is always ready.
Ordering guide Example:   TPEWN1RWIC
Series Application Operation Face options LED Color Housing
Color Diagnostic Selection 3 Options
TPE   W
TPE TruPath
LED multi-
purpose
exit sign
D Dry/damp
location
W Wet
location/
NSF
N Nickel
cadmium
battery,
(no remote
capability)
A AC only
2C1 120V, 2 Cir.
2C2 277V, 2 Cir.
1 Single Face 1
U Universal 2
R Red
letters
G Green
letters
W White blank when specifying
TPE models
without a battery 4
IC Self-diagnostics
only (standard)
ICT Self-diagnostics
with self-test
ICTA Self-diagnostics
with audible self-
test
BF Buzzer/flasher
BZ Buzzer
FA Fire alarm flasher
FL Emergency flasher
EX Special voltage XFMR 5
SW Special wording 5,6
HTR Heater for cold
weather applications
Accessories8 (order separately)
• ICIR – Intelli-Charge "Infra-Red" remote
• TPEPA12W – Pendant assembly with 12" white stem
• T15TPTOOL – Tamperproof screwdriver
• WG4 – Wire guard (flat wall mount)
• TPECK – Canopy kit
Footnotes
1. Single face models not provided with a canopy. Specify the TPECK canopy kit
if exit is mounted to the ceiling or end mounted to the wall
(ordered separately).
2.  Single face sign with an extra stencil faceplate for double face applications
(includes canopy).
3.  Must specify either a IC, ICT or ICTA on TPE models containing a battery.
4.  Models without a battery are the A, 2C1, and 2C2 designations.
5.  Some option combinations may impact the ETL Listing.
6.  Provided with an "Open-Face" design.
7.    Consult Signify to confirm whether specific accessories are
BAA-compliant.
TruPath